
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930003256 5PSSDB 20.37 4.20 85.55

1930003316P5 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.37 5.70 116.11

1930003327P5 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 20.30 5.45 110.64

1930003335P5 - (323-4496) Meridiana Sec 55C 5PSSDB 20.34 3.70 75.26

1930003341P5 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.34 5.70 115.94

1930003441P5 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.01 5.70 114.06

1930003445P5 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.02 4.55 91.09

1930003450P5 - (323-4429) Alliance Stafford & Main 5PSSDB 20.02 5.95 119.12

1930003458P5 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.02 4.55 91.09

1930003464P5 - (323-3574) TxDOT Harris CS Bridge Repl-S Braeswood 7PSSDB 20.00 6.20 124.00

1930003476P5 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.02 4.20 84.08

1937021910P11 - (323-4680) SIENNA 72 10PSSDA 20.32 4.20 85.34

1975004370P16 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

1975004380 7PSSDB 20.10 5.70 114.57

1411.48

5% -70.57

SUBTOTAL 1340.91

-$259.38

TOTAL $1081.53

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 1/15/2026

Jose Sanchez R006465

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5

P16 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T.

Fuel


	01-08-2026 TO 01-14-2026



